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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE 
GYMNASTIQUE 

 

LIST OF APPARATUS – RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS 

 

 

 

 

 

GYMNOVA & PASTORELLI 

FLOOR 

Floor 
FIG ID # 

156 

 

SENIOR REPLACEMENT APPARATUS 

Hoop 
FIG ID # 

Ball 
FIG ID # 

Clubs 
FIG ID # 

Rbbon 
FIG ID # 

Rbbon Crane 
FIG ID # 

424 

 

419 

 

 

421 

 

 

427 

 

 

428 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Grand Prix Rhythmic Gymnastics  

                              Marbella (Spain) 

                         15th to 17th October 2021 
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For full details on the “Description”, “Supplier Reference”, and” Expiry Date”  

of these FIG Certified Apparatus: 

 

https://www.gymnastics.sport/site/apparatus/man_view.php 


